
TEST
VİDEO
ÇÖZÜM

5th Grade Test Book 49

1-3: Choose the best option to fill in the 
blanks.

 

1. 

My father - - - - books in the evenings.

A) plays B) reads

C) swims D) draws

2. Lisa :  - - - - does your brother go to bed?

Bab : At 11 p.m.

A) Where B) How

C) Why D) What time

3. 
Why do you get up early 
in the mornings?

- - - - -?

Because I don’t want to 
be late for the school.

I get on the school bus. 

A) How do you go to the school

B) What do you have for lunch

C) When do you do your homework

D) What time do you arrive at school

4-5: Choose the best option according to 
the text.

Hi, I’m Tim. I get up at a quarter to eight 
every day. I wash my face and get dressed 
for school. I have breakfast with my family 
at eight. I brush my teeth and comb my 
hair. I leave home at a quarter past nine. 
I take the school bus at twenty past nine. 
I arrive at school at half past nine. My 
lessons start at ten. I have six lessons a 
day.

4. Tim - - - -.

A) has six lessons a day 

B) has breakfast alone

C) gets up after ten o’clock 

D) walks to the school in the mornings

5. Which option is NOT correct about Tim?

A) Tim always gets up at quarter to eight.

B) He doesn’t have breakfast at home.

C) Tim brushes his teeth after breakfast.

D) He takes the school bus in the mornings.

6. 
Leora is a nurse. She 
works at a hospital. She 
helps iII people and 
everyone loves her. 

Where does she work?

A) She is ill.

B) Everyone likes her.

C) She is a nurse.

D) She works at a hospital.

1Describing What People Do Regularly (Making Simple Inquiries)



Describing What People Do Regularly (Making Simple Inquiries)1TEST

5th Grade Test Book50

Answer the questions (7 - 8) according to the information.

My  
Daily 

Routine

7:00 I get up and have breakfast.

7:30 I wear my school uniform.

8:00 I leave home for school.

8:30 My first lesson starts.

12:00 I have lunch at school canteen.

15:30 I come back home.

16:00 I have a rest.

17:00 I do my homework.

19:00 I have dinner.

20:00 I watch TV.

21:00 I read a book.

22:00 I go to bed.

Alex

7. Which of the following is NOT Alex’s routine?

A) wear uniform B) have a rest C) read a book D) go to cinema

8. What does Alex do before he does his homework?

A) He gets up.   B) He goes to school.

C) He has a rest.   D) He has dinner.

9-10: Choose the best option to fill in 
the blanks.

9. Sadri : - - - -?

Sue : In the morning and in the evening.

A) When do you brush your teeth

B) What do you do in the morning

C) Where do you watch TV

D) What time is it

10. 
- - - - I have a rest, I do my 

homework. I have 
dinner with my family 

and read a book.

A) What are your hobbies?

B) What’s your favourite activity?

C) What do you do after school?

D) What can you do?


